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Questions

Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in

What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

When the Lucknow pact was signed/

When Zia ul Hag was promoted to the post of Major General?

How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army
Staff by Bhutto.

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

The Partition of Bengal Was made in

Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?

Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?

Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in
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1867
1868
1869
1870

Direct
Indirect
Non-Party
Party based

1815
1817
1820
1822

December, 1915
August 1916
December, 1916
March ,1917

1972
1969
1975
None of these

Multan
Sarharpur
Kohat
Delhi

Jalandhar
Lahore
Karachi
London

1905
1910
1912
1915

Jhangir
Akbar

. ShahJahan

None of the abvoe

. Waqar ul Mulk

Sir Shafi

. Justic Shah Din

Muhammad Ali Jinnah

1863
1864
1865
1866

. On August 14, 1947
. On August 14, 1948

On August 15, 1947

. On March 23, 1948

10 Oct. 1946

. 13 Oct. 1946
. 15 Oct. 1946

20 Oct. 1946

1905
1908
1910
1920
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When the second Rount Table conference was held?

What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk

Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

A. 1930

C. 1932
D. 1933

A. 36th
B. 39th

D. 19th
A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966

C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965
D. August 1, 1960 to September 30,
1965

A. Feroze Khan
B. Ghulam Abbas
C. Tameez ud din

A. Tansen
B. Blass khan
C. Lal khan



