

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
2	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
3	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
4	When the Lucknow pact was signed/	A. December, 1915 B. August 1916 C. December, 1916 D. March, 1917
5	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	A. 1972 B. 1969 C. 1975 D. None of these
6	How many senior General of army were overlooked to make Zia-ul-Haq the Chief of Army Staff by Bhutto.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 7 D. 8
7	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi
8	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
9	The Partition of Bengal Was made in	A. 1905 B. 1910 C. 1912 D. 1915
10	Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?	A. Jhangir B. Akbar C. ShahJahan D. None of the abvoe
11	Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Sir Shafi C. Justic Shah Din D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
12	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
13	When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?	A. On August 14, 1947 B. On August 14, 1948 C. On August 15, 1947 D. On March 23, 1948
14	When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?	A. 10 Oct. 1946 B. 13 Oct. 1946 C. 15 Oct. 1946 D. 20 Oct. 1946
15	Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in	A. 1905 B. 1908 C. 1910 D. 1920

16	When the second Round Table conference was held?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
17	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	A. 36th B. 39th C. 34th D. 19th
18	When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966 B. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965 C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965 D. August 1, 1960 to September 30, 1965
19	What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk	A. Feroze Khan B. Ghulam Abbas C. Tameez ud din D. Maulvi Mushtaq Ahmed
20	Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?	A. Tansen B. Blass khan C. Lal khan D. Ameer Khusro
